
Monday 21 July 

Monday 28 April 

Monday 13 October 

Monday 20 January
School office opens 

Monday 3 February 
Years K-7, Year 10 Mentors & Year 12 

Tuesday 4 February 
Years 8-11 

Friday 11 April 

Friday 27 June 

Friday 26 September 

Tuesday 9 December
Term concludes for
students 

Friday 12 December
School office closes 

TERM COMMENCES ENDS 

TERM 1 

TERM 2 

TERM 3 

TERM 4 

2025 SCHOOL YEAR



Monday 12 January
School office opens 

Monday 2 February 
Years K-7, Year 10 Mentors & Year 12 

Tuesday 3 February 
Years 8-11 

Tuesday 21 April 

Tuesday 21 July 

Tuesday 13 October 

Thursday 2 April 

Friday 26 June 

Friday 25 September 

Tuesday 8 December
Term concludes for
students 

Friday 11 December
School office closes 

TERM COMMENCES ENDS 

TERM 1 

TERM 2 

TERM 3 

TERM 4 

2026 SCHOOL YEAR


